• Newcastle upon Tyne is within a 15-minute 
drive. 

• Full planning permission for 101,000 Sq Ft -
Ref: 23/03709/FUL. 

• Services are connected. 

• Suitable for open storage use.

freehold.

• Site investigation reports are available on 
request.

• Offers in the excess of £1,500,000 (One
Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds)
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT.

• Excellent road connectivity with A1 & A19

• Unconditional offers sought for the

Description

Bassington Industrial Estate is situated in the northwest of Cramlington industrial

area with access off Fisher Lane A1059 which connects to the junction of the

[...]

personal and or detailed financial and corporate information will be required

before any transaction can conclude.

Data Room 
Further detailed property information is held within a dedicated online data room.

Access will be provided to seriously interested parties.

Proposal 
Offers in the excess of £1,500,000 (One Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds) subject to contract and

exclusive of VAT.

Bilal Ashraf
Director
Bilal.Ashraf@g-s.co.uk
07858 884 686

Matthew Roberts

Chartered Surveyor

matthew.roberts@g-s.co.uk

07570 294 627

Further Information
Viewing arrangements are strictly via a prior appointment through the vendor’s sole agents, Graham +